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LINE OPAL RECESSED

The Line Opal Recessed is a practical and stylish linear solution. Available 
in several lengths, with a variety of finishes and customisation options, the 
Line Opal Recessed excels as a versatile linear solution.

PROJECT DETAILS

PROJECT

TYPE

NOTES

Recessed design provide simplicity and functionality.
Quick and easy connection system.
Easy installation into ceiling with spring clips attached to fitting.
1-10V dimming & non dimming versions available upon request.

•
•
•
•

LUMINAIRE OPTIONS

FINISHES

SIZE OPTIONS

BLACKWHITE

White, 4000K, 90°

Black, 4000K, 90°

White, 3000K, 90°

Black, 3000K, 90°

7-LR561845W904

7-LR561845B904

7-LR561845W903

7-LR561845B903

White, 4000K, 90°

Black, 4000K, 90°

White, 3000K, 90°

Black, 3000K, 90°

7-LR561230W904

7-LR561230B904

7-LR561230W903

7-LR561230B903

White, 4000K, 90°

Black, 4000K, 90°

White, 3000K, 90°

Black, 3000K, 90°

7-LR560615W904

7-LR560615B904

7-LR560615W903

7-LR560615B903

PRODUCT CODES

White, 4000K, 90°

Black, 4000K, 90°

White, 3000K, 90°

Black, 3000K, 90°

7-LR562460W904

7-LR562460B904

7-LR562460W903

7-LR562460B903

Recessed Connection Kit 7-LR56CONNECT

ACCESSORIES

DIMENSIONS W 56mm45mm

H 65mm (With Mounting Clips)

H

L 0.613m | 1.213m | 1.813m | 2.413m

W

H

L

613mm

613mm

1213mm

1213mm

1813mm

1813mm

2413mm

2413mm

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

FINISH

COLOUR DEVIATION

CRI

LIFETIME

MAXIMUM LENGTH
(Single Power Feed)

COLOUR

MATERIAL

BEAM

IP

UGR

WARRANTY

White | Black

SDCM ≤3

90+

> 60,000hrs L80B10

30m

3000K, Warm White 
4000K, Cool White

Powder Coated Aluminium

90°

40

< 21

3 Years

15W

30W

45W

60W

LED

300mA

600mA

900mA

1200mA

mALENGTH

1200 lm | 1230 lm

2300 lm | 2424 lm

3900 lm | 3955 lm

4600 lm | 4850 lm

LUMENS (3000K | 4000K)

613mm

1213mm

1813mm

2413mm

EFFICACY Up to 88lm/W

POWER

CHECK GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR mA

DIMMING

DIMENSIONS

POWER FACTOR

Built-In Flicker Free 
Dimmable Driver

Phase Cut Dimming

105 (L) x 43 (W) x 24 (H) mm

> 0.90

DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS

1-10V Dimming and Non-Dimming available upon request. 
Minimum Quantity Applies.
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